
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

3
55
38
20
97
737
43
21
57

Name

RODRIGO RIFFEL
MAURICIO TREICHEL
NORTHON CARLOS CARVALHO
JOSÉ BRAYAN PADILHA SOARES
VINICIUS ROSA
MATHEUS ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO LYNCON MONTAGNA
JIVAGO RIGO FILHO
HENRIQUE HERMES SCHMITT

Best Tm

1:44.207

1:46.090

1:46.983

1:52.142

1:52.467

1:53.159

1:58.632

2:01.523

2:30.450

Diff

-
+1.883
+2.776
+7.935
+8.260
+8.952
+14.425
+17.316
+46.243

In Lap

5
3
2
2
3
2
2
4
2

Cidade

GASPAR
CHAPECÓ
PORTO UNIÃO
MASSARANDUBA
BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ
JOINVILLE
ITAJAÍ
CHAPECO
SAO JOSE

Patrocínio

MOTOCAR / SUNDOWN / WEB MOTORS / FOX
DALGALLO PNEUS, UNI-TURBOS,COL.SANOS ANJOS,SUL VEÍCULOS
MR PRO/ DRASH/ NENE MOTOS

EXPRESSO INTERLAGOS
SOL MOTOS E PATICO MOTO REFORMAS
ARTE MÍDIA
MOTO SHOP -ASW

Sorted on Best Lap timeRiffel Motocross - 2ª Etp - São José
65cc

Warm-up

Practice

São José - Potecas 1,500 Km

13/4/2008 10:40
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